1.70.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

X = Barycenter of allowed load
1.70.50
1
 -
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Per unità di
guida Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 077901 SCSG032
-
40 077902 SCSG040
50 077903 SCSG050
63 077904 SCSG063
80 077905 SCSG080
100 077906 SCSG100
Connecting bracket for rods
Accessories for slide units for cylinders